Rangliste - 8. Lauf WDM Waldaschaf Finale 12.10.2025

Klasse S2
Rang
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Nummer
216
252
243
237
253
244
222
228
205
201
207
210
209
240
202
206
217
215
254
260
236

Name

Volker Frink (DE)
Benedikt Mager (D)
Torsten Schmidt (D)
Sven Steuer (D)
Leonard Mager (D)
Madlen Wilmouth (D)
GiintherBloch (DE)
Hans-Dieter llly (DE)
Iryna Lauenstein (CH)
Gregor Lieb (DE)
Michael Schleifer (DE)
Wilfried Wiebe (DE)
Myrna Hemmersbach (DE)
Walter Tiirk (DE)
Franz Lieb (DE)

Petra Schleifer (DE)
Werner Reichert (DE)
Emnst Bucher (CH)
Arlene Plug (D)

Peter Klieser (D)

Knut Schlicke (DE)

Punkte

16
18
20
24
46
48
48
66
74
74
76
96
136
152
162
196
214
234
280
488

Kk
1.105
1.0
1.0
1.09
1.0
1.0
1.098
1.091
0.972
1.073
1.01
1.153
1.23
1.0
1.073
1.01
1.088
1.02
1.23
1.0
0.9

Restzeit:
03:37
05:34
04:28
06:07
05:42
02:32
05:59
01:30
01:03
03:11
01:52
06:00
03:25
02:55
01:42
00:52
04:09
00:53
00:28
00:20
01:34

Total

16
18
20
24
46
48
48
66
74
74
76
96
136
152
162
196
214
234
280
488
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Klasse S3
Rang
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Nummer
340
316
302
301
322
310
315
337
317
326
344
336

Name

Walter Tiirk (DE)
Volker Frink (DE)
Franz Lieb (DE)
Gregor Lieb (DE)
GiintherBloch (DE)
Wilfried Wiebe (DE)
Ernst Bucher (CH)
Sven Steuer (D)
Werner Reichert (DE)
Andres Honegger (CH)
Madlen Wilmouth (D)
Knut Schlicke (DE)

Punkte
12
14
26
48
58
96
104
112
130
140
140
384

Kk
1.086
1.129
1.021
1.021

1.3
1.3
1.046
1.18
1.239
1.08
1.244
0.7

Restzeit:
03:01
03:23
02:29
03:58
03:19
05:24
00:49
07:31
04:46
02:19
01:30
01:06

Total
12
14
26
48
58
96

104
112
130
140
140
384
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Klasse S4
Rang
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Nummer
437
401
426
417
402

Name

Sven Steuer (D)
Gregor Lieb (DE)
Andres Honegger (CH)
Werner Reichert (DE)
Franz Lieb (DE)

Punkte
34
124
240
298
352

Kk
1.042
1.159
0.968
0.99
1.159

Restzeit:
03:12
03:46
00:43
01:51
00:19

Total
34
124
240
298
352
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Klasse Prototyp
Rang Nummer
1 501

2 537
3 517
4 543
5 502

Name

Gregor Lieb (DE)
Sven Steuer (D)
Werner Reichert (DE)
Torsten Schmidt (D)
Franz Lieb (DE)

Punkte

16

38

60
196

Kk
0.975
1.035
0.962

0.79
0.975

Restzeit:
06:28
10:48
04:24
05:37
02:24

Total

16
38
60
196
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Damen
Rang
1
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Nummer
244
205
209
206
254
344

Name

Madlen Wilmouth (D)
Iryna Lauenstein (CH)
Myrna Hemmersbach (DE)
Petra Schleifer (DE)

Arlene Plug (D)

Madlen Wilmouth (D)

Total
35
23
16
13
11
11
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Jugend
Rang Nummer Name Total
1 253 Leonard Mager (D) 42



